
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 PUTNHEP

2 NT+VAOGR HUPPE H4 32 32

3 QEXA?AU GAVERONT 8E 63 95

4 TRUERME ATAX(I)QUE L7 96 191

5 ADKCNES MEURTR(I)E 11F 66 257

6 AN+TEIAM DECKS 15H 79 336

7 AINUG?B AIMANTE 12C 78 414

8 IELOTOB B(R)INGUA M1 73 487

9 ILO+NEEV BOBET 1K 30 517

10 IFLDZRU ENVOILE 2E 68 585

11 -RMYEALI ZIP 6F 34 619

12 IR+FSESC AMYLE 13A 57 676

13 -SJUUTHE FRICS N10 45 721

14 HTUU+IOD JASE A12 57 778

15 UU+DWLRS DHOTI O6 32 810

16 DLRU+OSE WUS 3C 26 836

17 EL+STIAL SURDORER I6 33 869

18 ILL+IEOA TOASTE J7 29 898

19 ILO+NEFN LAIE O12 24 922

20 IN+REL FÉLON 1A 30 952

21 BÉLIER K1 16 968

ODS 9
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